7:30 PM

7:35 PM

7:45 PM

8:45 PM

9:15 PM

9:30 PM

Town of Sudbury ~ Finance Committee

Monday — November 15, 2010

Flynn Building — Second Floor - 7:30 PM

Item 1:

Item 2:

Item 3:

Item 4:

Item 5:

Item 5:

AGENDA

Approve meeting minutes

Transfers and other business

Review preliminary G4 report
Overview of proposed Noyes project
Public comments

Adjourn

Next meeting is scheduled for Monday, December 20" at 7:30 PM at the
Flynn Building.



