## Town of Sudbury ~ Finance Committee Monday – November 15, 2010 Flynn Building – Second Floor - 7:30 PM

## **AGENDA**

7:30 PM	Item 1:	Approve meeting minutes
7:35 PM	Item 2:	Transfers and other business
7:45 PM	Item 3:	Review preliminary G4 report
8:45 PM	Item 4:	Overview of proposed Noyes project
9:15 PM	Item 5:	Public comments
9:30 PM	Item 5:	Adjourn

Next meeting is scheduled for Monday, December 20<sup>th</sup> at 7:30 PM at the Flynn Building.